VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program
PROJECT NO.: ST-12-02

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  RW Dunteman DATE: 8/9/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order reflects an increase to allow payment for the
measured quantities for completed work.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $571,477.43
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $571,477.43
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $5,845.40
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) (5] $577,322.83
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $5,845.40

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,069,261.15

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $787,264.05

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

4(7{ / U/(Z &/((/]] Approved By:

Residéent Engin?e7 Date Date
“"//_ ; "“'1//’/ 1/ Approved By
ng‘ggtﬁp ‘ Date  (<$1Kor25%)  \/jjjage Manager Q ! Date
7 Eor =
% £/ WE BitTuoe )//[,2/ [( Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  ($10Kor25%)  Vjllage President Date
Attest:
Director of Public Works Date Village Clerk Date
Assistant Director of Eifance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




The FY 2012 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program C.0.#1 5/31/2011

Original Change in

No. ltem Unit Quantitiy Quantities Unit Price  Actual Quantities Total
44000155 BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2” SY 30,435.00 760.30 $1.29 31195.3 $980.79
CL D PATCH 127 SY 435.00 146.3 $45.55 581.3 $6,663.97
CL D PATCH 15" SY 257.00 -31.05 $57.95 225.95 -$1,799.35

Total increase for C.0.#1 $5,845.40




